Lifting, transportation and 
unloading of Municipal Solid 
Wastes (MSW) from 
different collection points of 
Panihati Municipality to 
Dhapa dumping ground 
under Kolkata Municipal 
Corporation, for 12 (twelve) 
months (Phase- III) (2nd call). 

₹2,87,84,192.00 ₹5,75,684.00 

365 days 
(Three 

Hundred 
Sixty-Five 

days) 

Nil 

Executive 
Engineer, 
Central 

Division, 
SWM Sector, 

KMDA 

Corrigendum/addendum if any would be published on the website only. 

2. Intending bidders may download the tender document from https://wbtenders.gov.in directly with the